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S. 
No 

Group SEME
STER 

 
Subject 

No. 
ofStude

nts 
Appeared 

No. 
ofStuden
ts 

Pass 

 
Pass% 

 
1 

IB.Sc.
( 

Maths 
&Chem.

) 

 
 

 
I 

Essential & Applications 

ofMathematics in Physical 

andChemicalSciences 

 
28 

 
27 

 
96.43 

 

2 

IB.A(Ec
o 
& 

Sp.Tel.) 

Essentials of Computers 

&ImpactonSocietyandAnal

ytics 

 

25 

 

25 

 

100 

3 
II B.Sc. 

III 
Data Base 
Management Systems 

26 25 96.15 

4 
IIIB.Sc.  

V 

Web Interface 
DesigningTechnologies 

28 17 60.71 

5 
IIIB.Sc. Web Application Development 

using MySQL& PHP 
28 24 85.71 

6 IIIB
.Sc. 

VI LongtermInternship 10 10 100 

7 II B.Sc. IV Programming in JAVA 
26 21 80.77 

8 II B.Sc. IV Operating Systems 
26 25 96.15 

    
197 174 88.32 

 
 

 

 

 


